THE GRANTOR, Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, pusuant to and under the authority conferred by the provisions of a judgment entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois on

(Judicial Sale)

Sheriff's Sale No. 871287 (The above Space for Recorder's Use Only)

April 24, 1987	in Case No. 86 Ch 1277	ш	Z	
Entitled WESTAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY	yr i da, mi ddygayn myg meng ymahlangyr dag ymhyng gallagyd gallagyd daellagyddia y myladyd y mahlly y daell y	HERE	SECTION 4	I KE
WE WILLIE D. SIMMONS, et al.		AMPS	Si	延
and pursuant to which the land hereinafter described w	as sold at public sale by said grantor on	Ž		
June 17, 1987, from which	sale no redemption has been made as provided by	S	يئر البلد	
statute, hereby conveys to SECRETARY OF HOUSING the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following des in the State of Illinois, to nove and to hold forever:	and URBAN DEVELOPMENT cribed real estate situated on the County of Cook,	REVENUE	ARAGRAPH	1159, 651
Lots 8 and 9 in Flancery and Beckwith's Sub Block 3 in Matson Hills South Englewood Add of the Southeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, i	lition, a Subdivision of the South 1/2 of Section 32, Township 38 North, Range	"RIDERS" OR RI	SPER TAX ACT.	BUYER, SEL
Commonly Known As: 1316 W. 87th Street, Ch	icago, IL 60620 7 7 7	IDE	R PRO	
Tax Parcel No.: 20-32-328-039 AN 1935 1506 DATED this date:	⁵	11	E H	2
CJAN	ES E. O'GRADY (SEAL) iff of Cook County, Illinois Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois	AFFIX	REAL EST	DATE
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTOY that ANTOINETTE M. NASCA				
IMPRESS personally known to SEAL Sheriff of Cook Cour ment, appeared before signed, sealed and de	me to be the same person whose name as Deputy ity. Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instructioned this day in person, and acknowledged he livered the said instrument 25 his free and voluntary Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein set]
Given under my hand and official seal, this	lay of JAN 2 A 1980 7	000		}
Commission expires	Kilen E. Kroy	£ .		32
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public	2		-
1441 GLOGAYS	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	3)	7.5
har the state of alpho.	1316 W. 87th Street	MBER		73
MAII: POPTER	Chicago, IL 60620	7)	N
Name	The above address is for statistical purposes only and is not part of this deed.		ya ya qaya q a wallamad i	
Box 70 Address	ADDRESS OF GRANTEE:	ļ		
	347 West Jackson Boulevard, Room 700			
City, State and Zip	Property Disposition Pretrol RECORPINS			\$18.96
· ·	Toperty (15pos) (30m) (1922年 (TESM) 2219103 hicago, 111fnois 60606 年1786 年 33 - 新一句を 1008 199079 56080	r1		